Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:08 am
6:11 am
6:13 am
6:25 am
6:28 am
6:33 am
6:36 am
6:44 am

6:53 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
7:04 am
7:10 am
7:14 am
7:20 am

7:31 am
7:42 am
7:46 am

7:54 am
7:55 am
8:02 am

Artist

benjamin booker

mandingo griot society w/ don cherry

bernie worrell
kate bush
chuck berry
snoop lion
monophonics

the rolling stones

chelsea wolfe

deer tick

hazel dickens and alice gerrard
the clash

buddy guy

benjamin clementine

shigeto

david mcknight
baby cortez

keith jarrett with charlie haden, paul
motian, dewey redman

billy bang sextet
oliver nelson

ornette coleman trio

Song Title

“right on you”

“sounds from the bush”
“x-factor”

“army dreamers”

“oh louisiana”
“lightners up”

“all together”

“can't you hear me knocking”

“16 psyche”
“jumpstarting”

“two soldiers”

“ghetto defendent”
“tramp”

“phantom of aleppovile”

“detroit pt ii”

“strong men”
[{(Epn} : »
it's your thing

“mortgage on my soul”

“petty tryrants”
“i hope in time a change will come”

“unknown”

Album

witness

soul of a nation

blacktronic science

never for ever
have mercy
reincarnated
in your brain

sticky fingers

hiss spun

vol 2

hazel & alice
combat rock
sweet tea

itell a fly (new)
12"

soul of a nation

the isley brothers way

birth

the fire from within
black, brown and beautiful

5.14.66, manchester free trade

hall

Label

ato

soul jazz

parlophone

ubiquity

rolling stones
records

sargent house

partisan

epic

virgin

portage garage
sounds

soul jazz

t neck

atlantic

soul note

flying dutchman
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

2017
2017

1980

2012
1971

2017
2017

1982

2017
2017

2017

1972

1985
1970



Time

8:17 am
8:20 am
8:25 am
8:29 am
8:43 am
8:46 am
8:48 am

8:50 am
8:58 am

Artist

dave douglas' high risk

john zorn
tamlins

cat power
david bowie
david bowie

the white stripes

the white stripes

living colour

Song Title

“first things first”

“the nameless god”
“smiling faces sometimes”
“he war”

“alabama song”

“crystal japan”

“you don't know what love is (you
just do what you're told) frat rock
version”

“300 mph torrential outpour blues”

“preachin’ blues”

Album

high risk

psychomagia

sly and robbie present taxi

you are free
re:call 3
re:call 3

icky thump extras

icky thump demos
shade

Label

tzadik
island/mango
matador
parlophone
parlophone

third man

third man

megaforce

Year

2014
1981
2003
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017



